

Materiale ATM.

I.D.: 104973996

Data publicarii	28.10.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.158,37 RON - 2.158,37 RON

Descriere: CBTZ-00/01 BATTERY TIP 1 3V CR2430 265646 3.00 BUC 12.276 36.83 SRH2 27-8 NEGRU (127419) TUB TERMOC.MEDIU ADEZIV CELLPACK/1M 20.00 BUC 23.280 465.60 SRH2 22-6 NEGRU (127418) TUB TERMOC.MEDIU ADEZIV CELLPACK/1M 20.00 BUC 16.720 334.40 SRH3 16-4 NEGRU (135860) TUB TERMOC.GROS ADEZIV CELLPACK/1M 20.00 BUC 19.462 389.24 MYYM 4X2.5 (H05VV-F) CABLU CUPRU MULTIFILAR 50.00 ML 5.387 269.35 MYF 1 ROSU (H05V-K) CONDUCTOR CUPRU MULTIFILAR 100.00 ML 0.648 64.80 MYF 1 ALBASTRU (H05V-K) CONDUCTOR CUPRU MULTIFILAR 100.00 ML 0.648 64.80 S:RUMC31P7 RELEU 3CO 10A 230VAC 10.00 BUC 35.932 359.32 S:RUZC3M SOCLU 11 PINI PT RUMC31/32 3C/O SUP MOD PROT (Z 396) 10.00 BUC 13.981 139.81 270814(H) TUB CAPAT 4/10 GRI 100BUC/SET 1.00 SET 11.665 11.67 270810(H) TUB CAPAT 2.5/8 ALBASTRU 100BUC/SET 1.00SET 6.460 6.46 270808(H) TUB CAPAT 1.5/8 NEGRU 100BUC/SET 1.00 SET 5.365 5.37 270804(H) TUB CAPAT 1/8 ROSU 100BUC/SET 1.00 SET 5.365 5.37 270803(H) TUB CAPAT 0.75/8 GRI 100BUC/SET 1.00 SET 5.365 5.37
